Offene Schweizermeisterschaften RC -Segelkunstflug 2022 in Flaachtal Klasse Advanced

RANK
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PILOT

SCHAERER Andreas
MEIER Silvio

KAGI Nils

ZIMMER Kai

JACOB Roland
EGGENBERGER Adrian
BRUGGISSER Thomas
ROUILLER Samuel
GRATWOHL Hans
GROSSENBACHER Jiirg
HOFFMANN Thomas

DoooDooEgoo

MSV Stetten
MG Falknis
Germany (GER)
Germany (GER)
MFV Pfaffikon
MSV Stetten
MG Zirich

CA du Seyon
MG Kulm

MG Bern

MG Wehntal

TOTAL

3000.00
2880.36
2871.95
2821.32
2751.00
2500.31
2438.84
2438.59
2366.66
2138.11
2016.27

DG1
RCS-AKRO LIMITED PFLICHT
2021/2022

1000.00
940.77
938.86
926.33
883.44
827.92
814.02
847.46
852.55
654.78
814.19

DG2
UNBEKANNTE ADVANCED
2022 SM

1000.00
971.71
971.21
963.20
937.16
781.30
773.56
771.04
753.13
784.31
875.82

DG3
RCS-AKRO LIMITED PFLICHT
2021/2022

1000.00
967.88
961.88
931.79
930.40
891.09
851.26
820.09
760.98
699.02
326.26



Schweizermeisterschaften RC -Segelkunstflug 2022 in Flaachtal Klasse Advanced

RANK PILOT

O 00 NO UL B~ WN R

SCHAERER Andreas
MEIER Silvio

JACOB Roland
EGGENBERGER Adrian
BRUGGISSER Thomas
ROUILLER Samuel
GRATWOHL Hans
GROSSENBACHER Jirg
HOFFMANN Thomas

CoOoDOoOo0On

MSV Stetten
MG Falknis
MFV Pfaffikon
MSV Stetten
MG Zirich

CA du Seyon
MG Kulm

MG Bern

MG Wehntal

TOTAL

3000.00
2880.36
2751.00
2500.31
2438.84
2438.59
2366.66
2138.11
2016.27

DG1
RCS-AKRO LIMITED PFLICHT
2021/2022

1000.00
940.77
883.44
827.92
814.02
847.46
852.55
654.78
814.19

DG2
UNBEKANNTE ADVANCED
2022 SM

1000.00
971.71
937.16
781.30
773.56
771.04
753.13
784.31
875.82

DG3
RCS-AKRO LIMITED PFLICHT
2021/2022

1000.00
967.88
930.40
891.09
851.26
820.09
760.98
699.02
326.26



Schweizermeisterschaften RC -Segelkunstflug 2022 in Flaachtal Klasse Regional

RANK PILOT
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BRUNNER Adrian
RICHARD Timéo
ROUILLER Claude
NAGELIN Hanspeter
BRUN Gabriel
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MG Wil
CA du Seyon
Schmitten MFG

MG Affoltern a.A.

MFV Nimbus

TOTAL

2922.04
2859.37
2604.98
2518.47
2381.17

DG1
RCS REGIONAL - 2018

1000.00
982.33
755.48
957.84
590.32

DG2
RCS REGIONAL - 2018

931.35
1000.00
881.32
894.81
790.85

DG3
RCS REGIONAL - 2018

990.69
877.04
968.18
665.82
1000.00



